OHHH I — )L
6-11 L0 TAIXHS FERAIY i
= = = = %AI'%HI Eagn | = | C C S
MLFH | IIFE | FEFE | ML | DUy FEEMN ¥ 2 ZYT @861
INPS| 7] U INE '21~'24 14,000 || =AIFEDL eEtx| MTY ©8613
(] MM=x
o117
O FHtmt2o] Y - &=RIxke] AssliAE ¢3 E3tAA g%, AFa/iA
O HujHe
O A A& 5149 A L4 (121,600m’)
O AFA713E ¢ 2021~2024
O FAAH] 1 240.27 (511709, AHI359, 11359, 7]El 100.27<})
O At &
Abd B A LHE
- ArgiH| : 3,380842H2I(SAH[3,191, 2 A[H|100,7 |Et89)
AMpEA HE Q K| : AT 529, 529-12HX|(CHX| HE:2,636m)
-1t B 1,393m(KISE 15/X1Y 45)
U & AR ATRRAE, =M, F2U HAFLEAE S
- AFRHH| 1,272 BHRI(S AH]:1,196, 2 A[H| 20, 7| EF56)
-2 X - dxx S7HX|(CHR| HA- :
3| maa T 2 595.74m(KIBHE/ K 438)
=< - & FUSKED, SS|OILEH,
EA YR FME S
- AFH| - 8179 2HRI(S A 767, 2 A|H|20,7 | EF30)
MAZ2HHE SEA - 9 %l A%E 517-9HX| (CHX|BHH:213.6m)
2| nHa S R 377.2m(RIA 35
W & FUTOEA S XYY, SREY, H3s S¢S




2 (%)

o]

I
or

i d]

o
N 3 S
<0 = o
B Ho 0
710 Ho | o
S ol = Ko |
oy 5y
gox g Whm gy
— hn e
20 B W | Axﬂr_“r —¢ A Ao
= <o g Wa o T g kg
= o_uu E ﬂo m_._ln_ = An_ - T
e R R <Y op B XD
U o q | %0 o | = <1
O e BT | %0 M
S Hoop | RO IR YK
o= WA HEIR e O
FORPMA T eM3
.~. = | = <0l o0 LH X0
N .. o © o | =~ ool
e - | 7 o 2, 2
«© — | = = o | T -
l ol Knonon oo § < <
[aN] A Al &N AN A o Al AN
o (@] o O O O ~ o O
N (qV] AN AN AN AN [V e\
m o] = E E E = n E =
i ~ I
T o 4 70 50 o
w X0 B ™ KH op 31
v < = — -
R B ofr N K ofl =
= _|._o il <
Mo & [ g o X =
N H
(] [20] <
(o] (o] [aY]
o o o
(V] (V] (V]

L) 2Q0LHoI A= T AHI=)

onl

(ZIEXh 2022 2023 2024

%|

I

5,800

2,900

1,450

1,450

2,000

1,000

500

500

1,600

800

400

400

4,600

2,300

1,150

1,150

14,000

7,000

3,500

3,500

A

Al

Itz

%]
=
od
=
N
ns T
1 i
Y o
,uA-O
P o
— N
%U Mo =m
Ho M xm
o T
—_ —
BOX o
IS
Bl
"
OE mMO
™ =R
Noxe o
Ny
o X
N To
o T
Ho oy
RN S
Ak o
O O O





